
 .            2026-27 Tuition and Fee Schedule 

Application Fee  
Per New Family 
Non-Refundable 

$75 - New Families only. Payable if invited to interview after completing application and 
references. 
 

Registration Fees  
Per Student 
Non-Refundable 

$100 - Registration Fee - payable upfront, at time of registration 
            (Returning Families: $125 after 3/15; $150 after 5/15 ) 
$100 - Enrollment Fee - payable at time of class selection 
$100 - Facility Fee - payable at time of class selection 

Tuition 
Per Student 
Varies by Program 

$100 down payment deposit per class is paid at class selection. 
10% of full tuition is NON-REFUNDABLE upon checkout. 
Tuition listed is Annual Pay price. Annual Pay final invoice balance is due 5/15. 
Monthly Pay final invoice will detail FIVE payments 6/15 thru 10/15 with added monthly pay price 
applied. Must sign up for the Monthly Pay option after class selection. 

Upper Academy 
(per student / per class) 

$430 - most 1.25 hr classes -  some classes may have additional fees 
$600 - 2 hr class or 2 days/wk class 
 *Contracted classes like robotics & music lessons are priced separately 

Lower Academy 
(per student / per class) 

$345 - most 1 hr classes - some classes may have additional fees 
*Contracted classes like robotics & music lessons are priced separately 

Little Arrows​
(Kindergarten)  

$1700 / yr - includes Supply Fee 
Wednesdays, 9:00am-3:40pm 
Students must be 5 yrs old on or before 9/1 

Other Fees  

Fees added to total 
price of class 

Science Lab Fees and Art Fees: $25-60 per student 
Grading fees added to IEW and English classes: $60 per student 
Workshops, Placement Testing and any required Training Classes: $20-$50 per student. 
Equipment Fee for Piano/Music/Podcast classes: $40 per student  

Change Fee $20 per change order. Must be requested online. 

Dropped Classes 

Last day to drop classes is 7/1. Dropped classes incur a 10% fee of full tuition, from 
registration up through 7/1. ANY CLASSES DROPPED AFTER 7/1 will be billed in full, with 
full payment expected at the time of the drop. 

Volunteer Requirement 
& Opt-out Fee 

Each family is required to volunteer 6 hours per academic year; families may opt out for 
$125 

Bank Processing Fees 

Bank fees are added at the time of class selection for both credit cards and ACH payments. 
For final payments on invoices, fees will be added at the final invoicing stage. Fees range 
from 1 - 3%. 

Questions? Please email finance@arrowchristian.com 

Updated: 2/6/26 


	Application Fee  
	Registration Fees  
	Per Student 
	Non-Refundable 
	Tuition 
	(per student / per class) 
	Other Fees 

